

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.595 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the appellant submits that in the earlier occasion on 09.03.2026 learned counsel appearing for the respondent undertakes that he would not proceed further in respect of suit schedule property and seeks adjournment. Post on 20.04.2026. RRN,J PN	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.